No. Name of the Work 

Estimated 
Amount 

(Rs) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit 

(Rs) 

Period of 
Completion 

01. 

Augmentation of capacity of PTR 
from 2X6.3 MVA to 2X10 MVA 
with allied works at Ahmadpur 
33/11 KV Sub Station under 
Bolpur Division 

5,56,241.00 (Five 
lakhs Fifty Six 

Thousand Two 
Hundred Forty-

One only) 

@2% of the 
estimated cost 

to be submitted  
online 

30 (Thirty)   
days from the 

day of handover 
of Site 

(ii) The Bidders are required to produce valid copies of current G.S.T. registration certificate, 
professional tax payment certificate (P.T.P.C), E.P.F.